Individual Results: WildCard Day Wednesday - Canadian Nationals - Sep 16, 2015
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Category: Rookie
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Armstrong Jeff
Moniz Zach
Breitkreuz  Stephen
Lee Jordan
Foreman  Andrew
O'Henly Chris
Kapitan Kevin
Hobbs Beau
Gervais Derek
Earl Robin
Adams Jared
Freeland  Addisiane
Scott Joey
McMillan  Bryce
cuthbertson jordan
Martin Dan
Russell Trevor
Mason Dave
Morrison Mike
Martin Darcy
Couture Kyle
Soley Alex
Gallant Jonathan
Pryce Ryan
Morrison Carla
Hamilton Mathew
Roberts Brittany
Squires Robert
surridge courtney
Goodman Sarah
Grochal Anna
Martin Shannon

Department

Suncor Emergency Services
Lambton College

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Lambton College

Delta Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Toronto Fire Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Kamloops Fire Department
Lambton College

Kitchener Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Delta Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Lambton College
Lambton College

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Penalty |
Team Name Status
Suncor Emergency Services -
Suncor Blaze
Lambton College Hammer
Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Servus Credit Union
Lambton College
Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore terminals
Toronto Fire Services - Toronto
Fire 1
Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services
Toronto Fire Services - Toronto
Fire 1
Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Servus Credit Union Target
Lambton College
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college
Team 2
Start/Hammer
Lambton College
Kitchener Fire Department
Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore terminals
Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College
Hamilton Fire Department -
Hammer Heads
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college
Team 2
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college
Team 2
Toronto Fire Services - Women's
Team
Lambton Ladies
Lambton Ladies Door

Bye or

Results \viidcard

01:23:00

01:25:62 BYE
01:29:14 BYE
01:29:75 BYE
01:30:74 BYE

01:30:76
01:31:97
01:33:62

01:38:55 BYE

01:39:31
01:41:47 BYE

01:43:75

01:44:44
01:44:90
01:49:01 BYE
01:49:43 BYE

01:52:39

01:53:96 BYE

01:55:45
01:57:00 BYE
01:59:73 BYE

02:05:57

02:08:64

02:20:32

02:24:23 BYE

02:29:12

02:37:71

02:58:19

03:06:43
03:30:86

03:35:13

03:58:77



33 Quint Carrissa
34 Carlow Vera

35 Butt Jenny
36 Coulter Shawna
37 Hunchak  Rachel

Category: Volunteer

1 Gavin Corbin
2 Reesor Matt

3 Pittman Tyson
4 Lavallee Brian
5 Scott Joey

6 Stolberg Otto

7 Rupert Ryan

8 Brown Dan

9 Morrison Mike

10 Whelan Owen
11 Gatt Jeff

12 Soley Alex
13 habib thalel
14 Brown Ivan
15 Squires Robert

16 Delaney Josh
17 Carey Morgan

18 Grochal Anna

19 Martin Shannon

Category: Chief
1 King Greg

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Edson & District Fire Dept.

North Perth Fire Service

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Balmoral F.D.
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
North Dumfries Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

North Perth Fire Service
Gander Fire Rescue
Ingersoll Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Ottawa Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Kingston Fire Rescue

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College DNF
Women's Team

Lambton Ladies DNF

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Ruscue Me

Enter Team Name

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Ruscue Me

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Ruscue Me

Gander Fire Rescue

Gander Fire Rescue

Enter Team Name
Kingston Fire Rescue

03:59:17

04:31:49

04:52:11

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:34:25
01:37:21
01:39:03

01:43:50
01:44:44
01:45:10

01:47:18

01:51:53

01:55:45
01:57:03 BYE
02:04:06

02:05:57

02:05:61
02:38:89

02:58:19

03:05:20
03:28:80

03:35:13

03:58:77

01:40:87 BYE
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