## Individual Results: WildCard Day Wednesday - Canadian Nationals - Sep 16, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Rookie												
1	Armstrong	Jeff	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Suncor Blaze		01:23:00						
2	Moniz	Zach	Lambton College	Lambton College	Hammer	01:25:62	BYE					
3	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union		01:29:14	BYE					
4	Lee	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:29:75	BYE					
5	Foreman	Andrew	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore terminals		01:30:74	BYE					
6	O'Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire 1		01:30:76						
7	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		01:31:97						
8	Hobbs	Beau	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire 1		01:33:62						
9	Gervais	Derek	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union	Target	01:38:55	BYE					
10	Earl	Robin	Toronto Fire Services			01:39:31						
11	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:41:47	BYE					
12	Freeland	Addisiane	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		01:43:75						
13	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:44:44						
14	McMillan	Bryce	Kamloops Fire Department		Start/Hammer	01:44:90						
15	cuthbertson	i jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:49:01	BYE					
16	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		01:49:43	BYE					
17	Russell	Trevor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			01:52:39						
18	Mason	Dave	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore terminals		01:53:96	BYE					
19	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service			01:55:45						
20	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		01:57:00						
21	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:59:73	BYE					
22	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department			02:05:57						
23	Gallant	Jonathan	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer Heads		02:08:64						
24	Pryce	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		02:20:32						
25	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department			02:24:23	BYE					
26	Hamilton	Mathew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		02:29:12						
27	Roberts	Brittany	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Women's Team		02:37:71						
28	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:58:19						
29	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton Ladies		03:06:43						
30	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton Ladies	Door	03:30:86						
31	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department			03:35:13						
32	Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			03:58:77						

33	Quint	Carrissa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		03:59:17						
34	Carlow	Vera	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		04:31:49						
35	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		04:52:11						
36	Coulter	Shawna	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	DNF	00:00:00						
37	Hunchak	Rachel	Lambton College	Lambton Ladies	DNF	00:00:00						
Category: Volunteer												
1	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Ruscue Me		01:34:25						
2	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service			01:37:21						
3	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Enter Team Name		01:39:03						
4	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.			01:43:50						
5	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:44:44						
6	Stolberg	Otto	North Dumfries Fire Department			01:45:10						
7	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Ruscue Me		01:47:18						
8	Brown	Dan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Ruscue Me		01:51:53						
9	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service			01:55:45						
10	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:57:03 BYE						
11	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:04:06						
12	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department			02:05:57						
13	habib	thalel	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:05:61						
14	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			02:38:89						
15	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:58:19						
16	Delaney	Josh	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Enter Team Name		03:05:20						
17	Carey	Morgan	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		03:28:80						
18	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department			03:35:13						
19	Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			03:58:77						

## Category: Chief

1 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue

01:40:87 BYE